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PAGE # LINE # CORRECTION

6 19 Change “IPR” to “IRP”

21 22 Change “South Carolina” to “Florida”
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of foregoing was served by electronic
mail this 27thday of November, 2015, to the following:

Kelly Corbari
Lesllie Ames
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850
KCorbari@psc.state.fl.us
Lames@psc.state.fl.us

William P. Cox
700 Universe Boulevard
Juno Beach, FL 33408
Will.Cox@fpl.com

Patricia Christensen, Charles Rehwinkel
Office of Public Counsel
c/o Florida Legislature
111 West Madison Street, #812
Tallahassee, FL 32399
Christensen.patty@leg.state.fl.us
Rehwinkel.charles@leg.state.fl.us

Kenneth Hoffman
Florida Power and Light
215 South Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32301-1858
Ken.Hoffman@fpl.com

Jon C. Moyle, Jr.
Moyle Law Firm, PA
118 N. Gadsden Street
Tallahassee, FL 32301
jmoyle@moylelaw.com

Bradley Marshall
Earthjustice
111 S. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.
Tallahassee, FL 32301
bmarshall@earthjustice.org

/s/ James S. Whitlock
James S. Whitlock




